District 7670 Points of Contact as of 15 May (go to DacDb for most current)
Youth Services Chair: Regina Hartley,  rhartley@cccti.edu
Youth Exchange Chair: Bill Biggers, wbiggers@biggersassociates.com

Inbound Chair: Tom Rightmyer at trightmy@gmail.com 


Outbound Chair: Bill Christy at bill@stoneandchristy.com 

STEP (Short Term Exchange Program) and New Generations: Bill Bauman at wbauman@warren-wilson.edu 
Fred Reidinger, Activities Chair and Country Contact (Ger, Austria, Switzerland) at fred_aia@comporium.net 
Fatma May, Committee Member at fatma_pisici@yahoo.co.uk 
Tara Jaynes, Committee Member at tjaynes@canecreekpharmacy.com 
Youth Exchange information and applications at www.ohioerie.org or call one of the contact people above

RYLA Chair:  Jennifer Webb at jenniferwebb@citcom.net 
Rotaract Chair: Lori Tyler at tylerle@appstate.edu 
Interact Chair: Glenn Barger at gbarger@charter.net 
Youth Protection; Gary Dills at gddills@gmail.com or Bill Biggers at wbiggers@biggersassociates.com 

